Rev. 6-3-74 FORM CP-1

## STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

## WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

API Numb	per 15 -	047- 2	0,874 •	(		ID We	. T T )				-	
Lease Ow	mer PETX I	etroleu	m Corpo	ration								
Address	Suite 1700	), Secur	ity Lif	e Bldg.,	1616	Glei	narm :	Place	e, Dei	iver,	CO	80202 .
Lease (F	Farm Name)	Wilson							Well	No.	1	
	eation CN											
	Edwards											
	Gas W											
	attached wi											
Date and	i hour pluggi	ng is de	esired 1	to begin			6-:	27-81	L			
REGULATI	OF THIS WELLONS OF THE S	STATE COS	RPORATI	ON COMMI	SSION			t				
REGULATI	ONS OF THE S	STATE COS	RPORATIO	on COMMI	ssion to be	in c	harge	of p	olugg	lng op	pera	tions:
Name of	company repr	esentati	RPORATIO	ON COMMI	ssion to be	in c	h <b>arge</b> Box	of j	olugg:	ing op	era: KS	tions:
Name of  Leo S  Plugging	company repr words Contractor	Murf:	ive sut	horized	ssion to be	in claress	harge Box	of 1	olugg: , Russ	ing operations of the second o	KS No.3	67665 ECEIVED
Name of  Leo S  Plugging	company repr words Contractor	Murf:	ive sut	horized	ssion to be	in claress	harge Box	of 1	olugg: , Russ	ing of sell, cense	KS No.	67665 ECEIVED 17-198
Name of  Leo S  Plugging  Address  Invoice	company repr	Murf:	ive auti	horized	ssion to be	in claress	harge Box	of 1	olugg: , Russ	ing of sell, cense	KS No.3	67665 ECEIVED
Name of Leo S Plugging Address Invoice	company representations of the second contractor covering ass	Murf: Center 1 eessment	ive auti	ling Co. Wichita,	ssion to be Add	in c	harge Box 2 hould	of 1 288.	Russ Lic	ing operations of the consecution of the consecutio	KS NoR	ECEIVED DOTATION DIVISIO
Name of  Leo S  Plugging  Address  Invoice  Name  Address	company representations of the Secondary representation of the	Murf: Center 1 eessment	ive suth	horized ling Co. Wichita, ugging to	to be Add	in claress	harge Box  2 hould	of p	Russ Lic	ing operations of the consecution of the consecutio	KS NoR	ECEIVED DOTATION DIVISIO
Name of  Leo S  Plugging  Address  Invoice  Name  Address  and paym	company representations of the Secondary representation of the	Murf: Center 1 eessment	ive suth	horized ling Co. Wichita, ugging to	to be Add KS his we	in cidress	harge Box  2 hould	of p	Russ Lic	ing operations of the consecution of the consecutio	KS NoR	ECEIVED DOTATION DIVISIO
Name of  Leo S  Plugging  Address  Invoice  Name  Address  and paym	company representations of the Science of the Scien	Murf: Center 1 eessment	ive suth	horized ling Co. Wichita, ugging to	to be Add	in cidress	Box 2 hould narm	of page 1	Lice, Den	ense STATE	KS No.3	ECEIVED DOTATION DIVISIO

## INVOICE and WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

## STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION . 200 Colorado, Derby Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202

July 27, 1981	INVOICE NUMBER: 5990-W
TO: July 27, 198	
Petx PetroCorp.	
	<del></del>
Denver, CO., 80202	
PLUGGING ASSESSMENT AS FOLLOWS:	
Wilson #1	•
C NE SW, Sec. 18-23S-20W	
Edwards	AXXAXXX
Murfin Drilling	XXXXXXX
NOTE: We also need the following before our file is of	completed: \$154.38
Well Plugging Record (CP-4)  Well Log  Well Plugging Application (CP-1)	
WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY	
Gentlemen: This is your authority to plug the above subject well in a corporation commission.	accordance with the rules and regulations of the state
This authority is void after ninety (90) days from the	above date.
PAYABLE UPON RECEIP!	above date.
F	or Administrator
Mr. Maurice Leslie, R R #1, Nashv:	111e - Ks - 67112
is hereby assigned to supervise the plu	

RETURN PINK COPY WITH REMITTANCE